Fliegl Stuur as, Koel/vries+Klep trailer

Algemene kenmerken

Merk

Subcategorie
Kentekenplaat
Bouwjaar

Datum eerste registratie
Conditie

Referentie

Eigenschappen

Ledig gewicht
Laadvermogen
Max. gewicht
Lengte

Breedte

Fliegl
Koel-vries
on71hx
2014
28-04-2014
Gebruikt

ON-71-HX

L, GLW100C51 ln
QUL .
Dest SLX £ 20030

PelRe0da  WISOkgs

e
Prase Amps
o owaooosuliﬁlﬂ

8.970kg
24.030kg
33.000kg
1.315cm

260cm



Fliegl Stuur as, Koel/vries+Klep trailer

Technische specificaties

Aantal assen 2

Omschrijving

2 x Bindrails Aluminium vloer Thermoking SZS 330

Accessoires
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